
6/30/2008 Proposed Amended Coyote Point Marina
Fee Schedule 

Attachment A

Current Proposed Changes to
Activity Coyote Point Marina Fee Schedule Coyote Point Marina Berth Rental Fees

Berth Rental
50' Berth $436.00 $460.00
45' Berth $391.00 $415.00 
40' Berth $293.00 $310.00 
36' Berth $264.00 $280.00 
32' Berth $203.00 $215.00 
28' Berth $177.00 $188.00 
24' Berth $152.00 $162.00 
22' Side Tie $85.00 $100.00 
Limited Side Tie $68.00 $85.00 
User Fees Waived None
Refunds Refund of balance paid in advance 

if termination notice received in 
writing within termination policy 
deadlines

Launch Ramp Fee
General User Fee $3.00
User Fees Waived None
Refunds Full refund only if parking not 

available or ramp not serviceable

Ice
General Fee $1.50 per 10lb block or 7lb bag
User Fees Waived None
Refunds Full for machine malfunction

Wash Station
General User Fee $.25 per minute
User Fees Waived None
Refunds Full for machine malfunction

Marina Key
General User Fees $3.00 each (refundable deposit)
User Fees Waived None
Refunds Full refund when returned

Gate Card
General User Fees $7.00 each (refundable deposit)
User Fees Waived None
Refunds Full refund when returned

Waiting List Fee
Annual Fee $24.00
User Fees Waived None
Refunds None/Non-refundable
Other Amount due prorated based on 

months for first year, billed full 
amount annually thereafter
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